History Report

X)) MusicMaster

SCHEDULING

11/1/2018 9AM through 11/30/2018 9AM (Limited Hou *s=

Air Date

Thu 11/01/2018
Fri 11/02/2018
Sat 11/03/2018
Sun 11/04/2018
Mon 11/05/2018
Tue 11/06/2018
Wed 11/07/2018
Thu 11/08/2018
Fri 11/09/2018
Sat 11/10/2018
Sun 11/11/2018
Mon 11/12/2018
Tue 11/13/2018
Wed 11/14/2018
Thu 11/15/2018
Fri 11/16/2018
Sat 11/17/2018
Sun 11/18/2018
Mon 11/19/2018
Tue 11/20/2018
Wed 11/21/2018
Thu 11/22/2018
Fri 11/23/2018
Sat 11/24/2018
Sun 11/25/2018
Mon 11/26/2018
Tue 11/27/2018
Wed 11/28/2018
Thu 11/29/2018
Fri 11/30/2018

Time

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am

10/31/2018 2:35:55 PM

Title

Christ is the Answer 735

The Reason For Our Hope 27

Fr. Spitzer's Universe DROP SHOW
Wisdom of Father Groeschel 098
The Reason For Our Hope 41
Christ is the Answer 824

Wisdom of Father Groeschel 105
Christ is the Answer 829

The Reason For Our Hope 46

Fr. Spitzer's Universe DROP SHOW
Wisdom of Father Groeschel 115
The Reason For Our Hope 50
Christ is the Answer 788

Wisdom of Father Groeschel 006
Christ is the Answer 777

The Reason For Our Hope 55

Fr. Spitzer's Universe DROP SHOW
Wisdom of Father Groeschel 015
The Reason For Our Hope 59
Christ is the Answer 742

Wisdom of Father Groeschel 022
Christ is the Answer 752

The Reason For Our Hope 36

Fr. Spitzer's Universe DROP SHOW
Wisdom of Father Groeschel 031
The Reason For Our Hope 40
Christ is the Answer 763

Wisdom of Father Groeschel 038
Christ is the Answer 874

The Reason For Our Hope 05

Artist

Fr. John Riccardo

Fr. Larry Richards
Drop Show

Fr. Benedict Groeschel
Fr. Larry Richards

Fr. John Riccardo

Fr. Benedict Groeschel
Fr. John Riccardo

Fr. Larry Richards
Drop Show

Fr. Benedict Groeschel
Fr. Larry Richards

Fr. John Riccardo

Fr. Benedict Groeschel
Fr. John Riccardo

Fr. Larry Richards
Drop Show

Fr. Benedict Groeschel
Fr. Larry Richards

Fr. John Riccardo

Fr. Benedict Groeschel
Fr. John Riccardo

Fr. Larry Richards
Drop Show

Fr. Benedict Groeschel
Fr. Larry Richards

Fr. John Riccardo

Fr. Benedict Groeschel
Fr. John Riccardo

Fr. Larry Richards

Episode
735

824

829

788

777

742

752

763

874

EWTN Radio Classics

Topic
BIBLICAL VIEW OF MARRIAGE
Surrender PT 3

Getting God's Help

The Mass

NEXT STEP #1: FORGIVENESS
Seek First the Kingdom of God
NEXT STEP #6: WORSHIP
Living In The Holy Spirit PT 5

Seek First the Kingdom of God
How To Be Saved

THEOLOGY OF THE BODY #2
You and the God of Mercy
CHASTITY

The Sacrament Of The Eucharist

The Ten Commandments

The Sacrament Of Matrimony
VICES & VIRTUES

The Ten Commandments

RCIA FOR CATHOLICS #7: HOPE
Surrender PT 7

The Mystery of the Trinity

Lordship Of Jesus

RCIA FOR CATHOLICS #18: SACRAMENTS ;
God the Father

2016 MISSION#2

Be A Man PT 5

Page: 1



