## History Report 11/1/2018 9AM through 11/30/2018 9AM (Limited Hou



**EWTN Radio Classics** 

Air Date	Time	Title	Artist	Episode	Topic
Thu 11/01/2018	9:00am	Christ is the Answer 735	Fr. John Riccardo	735	BIBLICAL VIEW OF MARRIAGE
Fri 11/02/2018	9:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 27	Fr. Larry Richards		Surrender PT 3
Sat 11/03/2018	9:00am	Fr. Spitzer's Universe DROP SHOW	Drop Show		
Sun 11/04/2018	9:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 098	Fr. Benedict Groeschel		Getting God's Help
Mon 11/05/2018	9:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 41	Fr. Larry Richards		The Mass
Tue 11/06/2018	9:00am	Christ is the Answer 824	Fr. John Riccardo	824	NEXT STEP #1: FORGIVENESS
Wed 11/07/2018	9:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 105	Fr. Benedict Groeschel		Seek First the Kingdom of God
Thu 11/08/2018	9:00am	Christ is the Answer 829	Fr. John Riccardo	829	NEXT STEP #6: WORSHIP
Fri 11/09/2018	9:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 46	Fr. Larry Richards		Living In The Holy Spirit PT 5
Sat 11/10/2018	9:00am	Fr. Spitzer's Universe DROP SHOW	Drop Show		
Sun 11/11/2018	9:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 115	Fr. Benedict Groeschel		Seek First the Kingdom of God
Mon 11/12/2018	9:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 50	Fr. Larry Richards		How To Be Saved
Tue 11/13/2018	9:00am	Christ is the Answer 788	Fr. John Riccardo	788	THEOLOGY OF THE BODY #2
Wed 11/14/2018	9:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 006	Fr. Benedict Groeschel		You and the God of Mercy
Thu 11/15/2018	9:00am	Christ is the Answer 777	Fr. John Riccardo	777	CHASTITY
Fri 11/16/2018	9:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 55	Fr. Larry Richards		The Sacrament Of The Eucharist
Sat 11/17/2018	9:00am	Fr. Spitzer's Universe DROP SHOW	Drop Show		
Sun 11/18/2018	9:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 015	Fr. Benedict Groeschel		The Ten Commandments
Mon 11/19/2018	9:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 59	Fr. Larry Richards		The Sacrament Of Matrimony
Tue 11/20/2018	9:00am	Christ is the Answer 742	Fr. John Riccardo	742	VICES & VIRTUES
Wed 11/21/2018	9:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 022	Fr. Benedict Groeschel		The Ten Commandments
Thu 11/22/2018	9:00am	Christ is the Answer 752	Fr. John Riccardo	752	RCIA FOR CATHOLICS #7: HOPE
Fri 11/23/2018	9:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 36	Fr. Larry Richards		Surrender PT 7
Sat 11/24/2018	9:00am	Fr. Spitzer's Universe DROP SHOW	Drop Show		
Sun 11/25/2018	9:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 031	Fr. Benedict Groeschel		The Mystery of the Trinity
Mon 11/26/2018	9:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 40	Fr. Larry Richards		Lordship Of Jesus
Tue 11/27/2018	9:00am	Christ is the Answer 763	Fr. John Riccardo	763	RCIA FOR CATHOLICS #18: SACRAMENT
Wed 11/28/2018	9:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 038	Fr. Benedict Groeschel		God the Father
Thu 11/29/2018	9:00am	Christ is the Answer 874	Fr. John Riccardo	874	2016 MISSION#2
Fri 11/30/2018	9:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 05	Fr. Larry Richards		Be A Man PT 5

10/31/2018 2:35:55 PM Page: 1